DISTRICT INFORMATION

Recreational Districts

Oklahoma Recreational Committee (ORC)

Vice President - Youth/Recreational: Bart Scroggins, Email: bart.scroggins@yahoo.com
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District 1 District 2 District 3
Vice-President Vice-President Vice-President

Melissa Foreman Steve Wierzchowski Kathy Mead
Email Email Email
Bixby* Altus
Ada Blitz United Chickasha
Ardmore Broken Arrow* Chisholm Trail
An.County Claremore** Clinton
Chandler Coweta Soccer Club Cordell
gz:zw (CNP) Grove (Grand Lake) Elk City
i Inola scondito
2(;;};:;16 Mayes County Hinton
Miami Hobart
Ezjj:ner ODA Youth Soccer Club Lawton
*
Leflore County Oologah ;/I\l;]stgnimist
Madill Porter P
MeAlester Ei?:ns/p;:tionals e
Midwest City Waaoner iouth Lakes
Muskogee uttle
Noble Weatherford
North OKC* Yukon
OKC Unity FC
Paul's Valley
Seminole
Shawnee
Stilwell
Tahlequah
Tri-City

The new player initiative formats, and these are the new
roster sizes from USYS.

6 and Under (4v4): The maximum team roster size is eight (8).

8 and Under (4v4): The maximum team roster size is eight (8).

10 and Under (7v7): The maximum team roster size is twelve (12).

12 and Under (9v9): The maximum team roster size is sixteen (16).
U13-14: The maximum recreational team roster size is eighteen (18).
U15-19: The maximum recreational team roster limit is twenty two
(22).

13 & Older (11v11): The maximum competitive team roster size is
twenty-two (22).

District 4
Vice-President
Wendy Terrazas
Email

Beaver River
Collinsville
Edmond

El Reno

Enid

Logan County
NW OK (NOSA)
Owasso
Ponca City
Sand Springs
Sapulpa
Skiatook
Stillwater

The United Athletic Club of
Tulsa

Washington County


mailto:sean@oksoccer.com
http://steve@oksoccer.com/
mailto:bart@oksoccer.com
mailto:wendy@oksoccer.com
mailto:melissa.foreman352@outlook.com
mailto:stevechow16@gmail.com
mailto:kix_oksoccer@yahoo.com
mailto:wendyt1970@hotmail.com
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